
Date Day of Week Meeting

9/4/2023 Monday LABOR DAY‐‐COLLEGE CLOSED

9/5/2023 Tuesday All College Meeting

9/8/2023 Friday Acuerdo Board

9/12/2023 Tuesday Department Meetings

9/13/2023 Tuesday AFSCME Meeting (3‐4PM)

9/15/2023 Friday Professional Staff Assembly

9/19/2023 Tuesday MCCC

9/20/2023 Wednesday Distance Ed Committee (3PM)

9/21/2023 Thursday Division Meetings

9/22/2023 Friday DAY MACER (10AM‐11:30AM)

9/26/2023 Tuesday MCCC

9/28/2023 Thursday Faculty Assembly/NUP Assembly

10/3/2023 Tuesday Standing Committees of Acuerdo

10/5/2023 Thursday Department Chairs with deans and/or adminstrators

10/9/2023 Monday INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY‐ COLLEGE CLOSED

10/10/2023 Tuesday Department Meetings

10/12/2023 Thursday DAY MACER

10/13/2023 Friday Acuerdo Board

10/18/2023 Wednesday Distance Ed Committee (3PM)

10/19/2023 Thursday Division Meetings

10/20/2023 Friday Professional Staff Assembly

10/24/2023 Tuesday MCCC

10/26/2023 Thursday Faculty Assembly/NUP Assembly

10/31/2023 Tuesday Standing Committees of Acuerdo

11/2/2023 Thursday Department Chairs with deans and/or adminstrators

11/7/2023 Tuesday Department Meetings

11/9/2023 Thursday DAY MACER

11/10/2023 Friday VETERANS DAY‐ COLLEGE CLOSED

11/14/2023 Tuesday Acuerdo Board

11/15/2023 Wednesday Distance Ed Committee (3PM)

11/16/203 Thursday Division Meetings

11/17/2023 Friday Professional Staff Assembly

11/21/2023 Tuesday MCCC

11/22/2023 Thursday THANKSGIVING BREAK‐ College Closed

11/23/2023 Friday THANKSGIVING BREAK‐ College Closed

11/28/2023 Tuesday Faculty Assembly/NUP Assembly 

11/30/2023 Thursday Department Chairs with deans and/or adminstrators

12/5/2023 Tuesday Standing Committees of Acuerdo

12/7/2023 Thursday DAY MACER

12/8/2023 Friday Acuerdo Board

12/12/2023 Tuesday Department Meetings

12/12/2023 Tuesday AFSCME Meeting (3‐4PM)

12/13/2023 Wednesday Distance Ed Committee (3PM)

Roxbury Community College Master Meeting Schedule Fall 2023
Unless otherwise stated, all meetings during activity periods (Tuesday and Thursday from 1:30PM‐



12/14/2023 Thursday Division Meetings

12/15/2023 Friday Professional Staff Assembly/Last Day of Classes


